



# INTERPUMP GROUP



I GB	ISTRUZIONI D'USO INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE	F D	MODE D'EMPLOI BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG	E P	INSTRUCCIONES DE USO INSTRUÇÕES DE USO
---------	--	--------	--------------------------------------	--------	---

Questo manuale deve essere letto e compreso in accordo al libretto generico "Istruzioni d'uso e manutenzione".  
 This manual must be read and followed in accordance with the generic "Instructions for Use and Maintenance" booklet.  
 Ce manuel doit être lu et compris en accord avec la notice générale " Mode d'emploi et d'entretien ".  
 Dieses Handbuch ist in Verbindung mit dem allgemeinen Handbuch " Gebrauchs- und Wartungsanleitung " zu lesen und zu verstehen.  
 Este manual debe leerse y comprenderse de acuerdo con el manual general "Instrucciones de uso y mantenimiento".  
 Este manual deve ser lido e interpretado de acordo com o livro genérico "Instruções de uso e manutenção".

51	Type Type Type Tipo	Flow rate Débit Förderstrom Caudal Portata		Pressure Pressione Druck Presion Pressione			rpm t/m upm r/m g/m	Power Puissance Leistung Potencia Potenza		Weight Poids Gewicht Peso Massa		
		L/min	gpm	bar	MPa	psi		Hp	kW	Kg	lbs	
S E R I E S	W1507	7	1.85	150	15	2175	1450	3	2.20	5.2	11.4	0.3
	W1208	8	2.11	120	12	1750	1450	2.5	1.83	5.2	11.4	0.3
	W1210	10	2.64	120	12	1750	1450	3	2.20	5.2	11.4	0.3
	W905 T9051	8	2.11	70	7	1015	1750	1.5	1.10	5.2	11.4	0.3
	T1508	8	2.11	150	15	2175	1750	3	2.20	5.2	11.4	0.3
	T1209	9	2.38	120	12	1750	1750	3	2.20	5.2	11.4	0.3
	T1212	12	3.17	120	12	1750	1750	4	2.94	5.2	11.4	0.3
	WW55 TT551	8	2.11	50	5	725	2800	1	0.73	5.2	11.4	0.3
	WW74 TT741	8	2.11	70	7	1015	2800	1.5	1.10	5.2	11.4	0.3
	WW90 TT901	8	2.11	90	9	1300	2800	2	1.47	5.2	11.4	0.3
	WW1508	8	2.11	150	15	2175	2800	3	2.20	5.2	11.4	0.3
	WW1509	9	2.38	150	15	2175	2800	3.5	2.57	5.2	11.4	0.3
	WW95 TT951	9.5	2.50	100	10	1450	2800	2.5	1.83	5.2	11.4	0.3
	WW1510	10	2.64	150	15	2175	2800	4	2.94	5.2	11.4	0.3
	WW56 TT561	11	2.90	50	5	725	2800	1.5	1.10	5.2	11.4	0.3
WW75 TT751	11	2.90	70	7	1015	2800	2	1.47	5.2	11.4	0.3	
WW93 TT931	11	2.90	90	9	1300	2800	2.5	1.83	5.2	11.4	0.3	
WW1511	11	2.90	150	15	2175	2800	4.5	3.30	5.2	11.4	0.3	
WW94 TT941	13	3.43	90	9	1300	2800	3	2.20	5.2	11.4	0.3	
WW1513	13	3.43	150	15	2175	2800	5	3.67	5.2	11.4	0.3	
WW906 TT9061	8	2.11	70	7	1015	3400	1.5	1.10	5.2	11.4	0.3	
TT1508	8	2.11	150	15	2175	3400	3	2.20	5.2	11.4	0.3	
TT1510	10	2.64	150	15	2175	3400	4	2.94	5.2	11.4	0.3	
WW907 TT9071	10.6	2.80	55	5.5	800	3400	1.5	1.10	5.2	11.4	0.3	
TT1511	11	2.90	150	15	2175	3400	4	2.94	5.2	11.4	0.3	
TT1512	12	3.17	150	15	2175	3400	4.5	3.30	5.2	11.4	0.3	
WW909 TT9091	13	3.43	100	10	1450	3400	3.5	2.57	5.2	11.4	0.3	
TT1513	13	3.43	150	15	2175	3400	5	3.67	5.2	11.4	0.3	

